
Sl.No Date of Exam Day Subject  and Sub. Code

1 21-02-2024 Wednesday Hindi Course A (002)

2 26-02-2024 Monday English Lang. & Litt(184)

3 02-03-2024 Saturday Science (086)

4 07-03-2024 Thursday Social Science (087)

5 11-03-2024 Monday Mathematics Basic (241)

6 11-03-2024 Monday Mathematics Standanrd (041)

Sl.No Date of Exam Day Subject  and Sub. Code

1 19-02-2024 Monday Hindi Elective (002)

2 22-02-2024 Thursday English Core (301)

3 27-02-2024 Tuesday Chemistry (043)

4 04-03-2024 Monday Physics (042)

5 09-03-2024 Saturday Mathematics (041)

6 12-03-2024 Tuesday Physical Education (048)

7 19-03-2024 Tuesday Biology (044)

Sl.No Date of Exam Day Subject  and Sub. Code

1 19-02-2024 Monday Hindi Elective (002)

2 22-02-2024 Thursday English Core (301)

3 09-03-2024 Saturday Mathematics (041)

4 12-03-2024 Tuesday Physical Education (048)

5 18-03-2024 Monday Economics (030)

6 23-03-2024 Saturday Accountancy (055)

7 27-03-2024 Wednesday Business Studies (054)
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